Position

Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Supervisor
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Specialist
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Worker I
Maintenance Supervisor

Maintenance Worker |

Other Positions Held City

Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville
Danville

Danville

Department

Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance
Park Maintenance

Park Maintenance

Total Wages

$93,418
$78,680
$65,457
$63,428
$58,896
$58,738
$58,363
$55,801
$50,311
$47,892
$33,697
$10,878

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$29,746
$33,044
$30,708
$25,350
$29,724
$29,850
$24,591
$16,315
$12,976
$21,491
$11,507

$3,575



