Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Maintenance Supervisor		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$93,418	\$29,746
Maintenance Supervisor		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$78,680	\$33,044
Maintenance Specialist		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$65,457	\$30,708
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$63,428	\$25,350
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$58,896	\$29,724
Maintenance Specialist		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$58,738	\$29,850
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$58,363	\$24,591
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$55,801	\$16,315
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$50,311	\$12,976
Maintenance Worker II		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$47,892	\$21,491
Maintenance Supervisor		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$33,697	\$11,507
Maintenance Worker I		Danville	Park Maintenance	\$10,878	\$3,575